
Date of 
reciept

Amount of Claim
Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amoun
t 
covere
d by 
securit
y 
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
Gurante
e

Wheth
er 
related 
party

1

State Tax Officer(3), Office of 
Assistant Commissioner of 
Sales Tax, Unit-8, 
Ahmedabad

18-07-2022         9,73,62,047.00        9,73,62,047.00 
Governmen
t claims

No no No 0% 0 0 0                 -   

2
Assist. Commissioner of 
Commercial (Audit)-6.1, 
DGSTO-06 Taxes,Bengaluru

15-07-2022         1,41,14,235.00        1,41,14,235.00 
Governmen
t claims

No no No 0% 0 0 0

3
The Joint Commissioner, 
Commercial Taxes, Kolkatta

22-07-2022                 86,16,018                86,16,018 
Governmen
t claims

No no No 0% 0 0 0                 -   

4

Office of Deputy 
Commissioner of State Tax 
(AUR-VAT-E-009), 
Aurangabad

28-07-2022              2,71,41,751             2,71,41,751 
Governmen
t claims

No no No 0% 0 0 0                 -   

5
Assistant Commissioner (ST), 
Vijaywada

25-07-2022              7,14,49,005             7,14,49,005 
Governmen
t claims

No no No 0% 0 0 0                 -   

6

Office of State Tax Officer  
(AUR-SUR-C001) Good and 
Service Tax Department, 
Aurangabad

24-07-2022            11,19,50,788           11,19,50,788 
Governmen
t claims

No no No 0% 0 0 0

Amoun
t of 
contige
nt 
claims

Amoun
t of any 
mutual 
dues 
that 
may be 
set off

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks if any

The claims have 
been verified on 
the basis of 
documents 
provided by all 
the departments 
since no 
documents are 
availble with 
suspended board 
of directors for 
verification.

Amoun
t of 
claim 
not 
admitte
d

Name of corporate Debtor:- PLANET MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of Commencement of CIRP:- 8th July, 2022

List of Creditors as on 11th August, 2023

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
Amount in Rupees

Sr. 
No.

Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claims admitted

%ge of 
voting 
shares in 
COC



7

Exise and Taxation officer 
cum Assesing Authority (Ward 
01), Gurugram (North) 
Haryana

05-09-2022              4,96,45,683             4,96,45,683 
Governmen
t claims

No no No 0% 0 0 0                 -   

8
Department of Excise and 
taxation, Punjab

12-06-2023              1,57,07,377             1,57,07,377 
Governmen
t claims

No no No 0% 0 0 0                 -   

      39,59,86,904.00      39,59,86,904.00 0% 0 0 0                 -   

verification.


